

# NEUROSCIENCE NURSING

# JOURNAL OF NEUROSCIENCE NURSING (JNN) SOCIAL MEDIA TOOL KIT

Celebrate and share that you have been published in the JNN.

# **Table of Contents**

Introduction	2
Social Media Images	3
Sample Social Media Messages	4
Sample Letter to Share Your Accomplishment With Your Supervisor	5
Support in Getting Published or Serving as a Reviewer	6
Support for Your Nursing Research Project	7

## Introduction

The purpose of the JNN Social Media Tool Kit is to recognize and celebrate your publication in the journal. Being a published author is a major accomplishment that should be shared. This accolade distinguishes you from your colleagues and is a mark of professionalism.

# **Social Media Images**

Download an image to share your article with your social media network. Don't be shy, share the good news far and wide!

Sharing your published article can easily be done right from the article's web page. Share your article via email or on Facebook, Twitter, or LinkedIn using the **Share button** on the left side of the page.



## Click to Download image



Download Image



Download Image



**Download Image** 

# **Sample Social Media Messages**

#### Facebook or LinkedIn

I am proud to share that the article I wrote **[or contributed to]** has been published in the *Journal of Neuroscience Nursing (JNN)*. The *JNN* delivers the latest evidence in neuroscience practice and research. The article titled **[insert article title]** can be read in the **[insert issue]** issue of the *JNN* at **[insert hyperlink to article]**. #JNN

#### **Twitter**

I'm published in the @JNN\_journal. Check out my article [insert article title or topic] at [insert link to article]. #JNN

**Note:** Tweets with hashtags get more engagement. Use the hashtag #JNN and any article-specific hashtags. For example, if your article was about stroke, you can use the hashtag #stroke or #strokenursing or #strokeRN. Other popular hashtags are #neuronurse #neuronerd #nursingresearch.

#### Instagram

The @JNN\_journal promotes excellence, innovation, and leadership in patient care outcomes through the dissemination of evidence-based neuroscience nursing knowledge. I am proud to share that the article I wrote [or contributed to] has been published in the *Journal of Neuroscience Nursing (JNN)*. Check out my article at [insert hyperlink to article]. #JNN

# Tag Us on Social Media

Please be sure to tag @JNN\_journal in your social media post.

### If you are an AANN member, please tag

Facebook: @neuronurses

Twitter and Instagram: @neuronursesaann

# Sample Letter to Share Your Accomplishment With Your Supervisor

Dear [insert boss or hospital administrator's name]:

I am proud to share that an article I have [authored or contributed to] has been published in the [issue name, e.g., March/April] issue of the *Journal of Neuroscience Nursing (JNN)*. You can read my article at [insert link to article].

The JNN provides clinically applicable evidence-based research and has an impact factor of 1.627. It is the official journal of the American Association of Neuroscience Nurses (AANN); published in print six times per year; and a reference material maintained by hospitals, libraries, and universities.

The JNN publishes original articles on advances in neurosurgical and neurological techniques as they affect nursing care, theory, and research, as well as commentary on the roles of the neuroscience nurse in the healthcare team. The information is applicable to professionals working in clinical, research, administrative, and educational settings.

Thank you for celebrating in my accomplishment. Feel free to reach out to me with any questions. Sincerely,

[your signature]

# Support in Getting Published or Serving as a Reviewer

Support is available for aspiring authors and reviewers. If you would like to be paired with a member of the *JNN* Editorial Board for support with your manuscript or to ask questions about becoming a peer reviewer, please email <a href="mailto:info@aann.org">info@aann.org</a>.

The JNN welcomes new manuscript reviewers. If you would like to sign up to serve as a reviewer, please complete the <u>new reviewer form</u> and email it to <u>info@aann.org</u>.

# **Support for Your Nursing Research Project**



The Agnes Marshall Walker Foundation (AMWF) is dedicated to supporting neuroscience nursing through education, research, professional development, and certification to promote excellence in patient care.

The AMWF Research Grant is awarded to a neuroscience nurse to provide financial assistance to neuroscience nursing research projects that address the clinical practice, educational, certification, or administrative dimensions of neuroscience nursing. Applications are due in late February each year at <a href="MWF.org/grants">AMWF.org/grants</a>. The total number of grant recipients will be determined by the AMWF Board of Directors.

Email grants@amwf.org with questions about the grant or the application.